Division 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Speelman, Jon S Wood Green 1 2698 4 4 100% 100%
Lohia, Sohum Hammersmith 1 2627 2 2 100% 100%
Gasanov, Eldar Wood Green 1 2683 4 4 100% 100%
Cox, John ] Cavendish 1 2422 3 3 100% 100%
Emms, John M Wood Green 1 2500 7 7 100% 100%
Pert, Richard G Wood Green 1 2481 4 4 100% 100%
Moreby, James E Hammersmith 1 2895 1 1 100% 100%
Lyell, Mark Hackney 1 2353 1 1 100% 100%
Kissoon, Alvin N Athenaeum 1 2451 1 1 100% 100%
Buckley, Graeme N  Wood Green 1 2432 6 6 100% 100%
Josse, Mark ehmond & 2376 11 100% 100%
Orlovska, Madara Lewisham 1 2505 1 1 100% 100%
Prodhom, Geetha Battersea 1 2517 1 1 100% 100%
Stevenson, James AB  Hammersmith 1 2382 3 3 100% 100%
Pastukhov, Boris East Ham 1 2337 1 1 100% 100%
ggﬂiszggé ) Lewisham 1 2179 11 100% 100%
Gilyatt, Michael Battersea 1 2236 1 1 100% 100%
Malet, Arnaud Lewisham 1 2124 1 1 100% 100%
Lalic, Susan K Wood Green 1 2223 6 6 100% 100%
Gopaldas, Caelan Battersea 1 0 0 0 100% 0%
Lalic, Bogdan Wood Green 1 2384 1 1 100% 100%
Cherniaev, Alexander Wood Green 1 2455 8% 9 94.44% 94.44%
Haydon, David L Wood Green 1 2311 4% 5 90% 90%
Kilpatrick, Callum ~ uchmond & 2574 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%

Twickenham 1
Toon, James MG Streatham 1 2324 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Franco, Gaston Hammersmith 1 2249 32 4 87.5% 87.5%
Robinson, James M East Ham 1 2250 2% 3 87.5% 83.33%
Healey, Michael W~ Niofmond & 2397 6 7 85.71%  85.71%

wickenham 1

Ghasi, Ameet Wood Green 1 2625 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Gallana, Marco Hammersmith 1 2469 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
Lalic, Peter D Wood Green 1 2185 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
McDonald, Neil R Wood Green 1 2412 7 9 77.78% 77.78%
Carlin, John D Streatham 1 2457 1% 2 75% 75%
Fernandez, Daniel Wood Green 1 2603 1% 2 75% 75%
Ezglgagasmghe' Jude ; owisham 1 2589 1% 2 75% 75%
Bates, Caspar J Richmond & 2291 7% 10 75% 75%

Twickenham 1



Name

Lau, Luke

Han, Qixiang
Bryant, Harry
Eames, Robert S
Peoples, Jonathon
Serbanescu, Diana M
Wood, Peter R
Martyn, Rafe
Sedykh, Mikhail
Roberson, Peter T
Nagpal, Vardaan
Makepeace, Philip ]
Iyengar, Ilya
Ferguson, Mark

Wetscherek, Andreas

Zulfic, Fedja

Ciocan, Maria-
Alexandra

Brown, Michael St ]
Brixel, Christof
Ward, Chris G
Haldane, Robin W
Morgan, David A
Keane, Graham D]
Ciesielski, Marceli
Parker, Jonathan F
Fleming, Nigel D

Bass, John W
Cullen, Ben
Gourlay, lain

Lewis, Andrew P
Joslin, Tim M
Badacsonyi, Stanley
Bonn, Thomas B
Santos, Joao AA
Bates, Richard A

Wall, Gavin

Rendle, Thomas E
Grieve, Harry

Team

Hammersmith 1
Streatham 1
Hammersmith 1
Hackney 1
Lewisham 1
Hackney 1
Lewisham 1
Cavendish 1
Lewisham 1
Hammersmith 1
East Ham 1
Streatham 1
Mushrooms 1
Cavendish 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 1

Cavendish 1
Hammersmith 1
Wood Green 1
Streatham 1
Athenaeum 1
Streatham 1
Hackney 1
Cavendish 1
East Ham 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Hackney 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Cavendish 1
Mushrooms 1
East Ham 1
Hammersmith 1
East Ham 1
Hackney 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Hammersmith 1
Wood Green 1

Performance Score Games

2212
2167
2054
2324
2147
2108
2171
2358
2508
2074
2369
2218
2233
2348

2414
2288
2212

2023
2064
2171
2007
2021
2186
1984
2430
2209

1904
1922
2344

2306
2053
2254
2182
2132
2364

2296

2330
2208
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Including Excluding
Defaults

75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
60%

60%
60%
57.14%

57.14%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
55%

55%

50%
50%

Defaults

75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
61.11%
61.11%
60%
60%

60%
60%
57.14%

57.14%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
55%

55%

50%
50%



Name

Lindner, Daniel
Robertson, J Stuart
Jakhria, Kushal
Watson, William N
Lea, Daniel

Haria, Ravi
Pollack, Oscar
Britton, Richard
Hill, Alistair

Stewart, Ashley

Mogilarov, Dimitar
Kolomvas, Dimitrios
Piper, Matthew S
Ledger, Stephen C
Marsland, Stephen ]
Taylor, Greg
Kenworthy, Gary
Robinson, Jason
Kovacs, Zoltan
Skulte, Christopher
Tree, Djuna L
Pedersen, Carsten
Chin, Francis CW
Wright, Daniel
Bhatia, Kanwal K
Patel, Zain

Baker, Chris B

Nikolaienko, Dmytro
Stokes, Paul C
Scrimgour, Alan
Robinson, Adam
Fenwick, Hugh F
Wittmann, Jochen
Smith, Kenroy
Berkley, Stephen W
Bernard, Chris PJ]
Figueroa, Edison

Low, Sampson E.D.

Craig, Andrew D
Hanache, Kai

Team

Athenaeum 1
Battersea 1
East Ham 1
Cavendish 1
Battersea 1
Cavendish 1
East Ham 1
Hackney 1
Hammersmith 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Athenaeum 1
Lewisham 1
Cavendish 1
Streatham 1
Athenaeum 1
Battersea 1
Cavendish 1
Battersea 1
Hackney 1
Hammersmith 1
Battersea 1
Hammersmith 1
Hackney 1
Cavendish 1
Cavendish 1
Hammersmith 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

East Ham 1
Battersea 1
Cavendish 1
Hackney 1
Mushrooms 1
Hackney 1
Lewisham 1
East Ham 1
Streatham 1
East Ham 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Lewisham 1
Hammersmith 1

Performance Score Games

2216
2158
2223
2325
2390
2314
2241
2209
2195

2213

2188
2196
2170
2137
2121
2007
2099
2072
2138
1718
1886
2059
2108
2172
1958
1913

1925

2164
2058
1994
2056
1662
1864
1843
1921
1988
1819

1882

1847
2002

Ya
Y2
1
2%
Y2
Ya
4

5

4

3%

N O = = = DN

2%
1%

P!
1%

1%

2

O R = U N R -

—_
o

B W R, N WO s R, NDNDNDNDO - O R O 3 ©

=N W NN W R B~ DN

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
50%
50%
50%
0%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%



Name

Wickham, Michael
Green, Barry N
Pert, Max P
Tillett, Matthew S
Burgoyne, Peter A
Wigbout, Rod
Davies, Neil T
Goldberg, Jeff A
Stone, Andrew M
Sands, David A
Sowray, Peter
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Grigoryan, Meri
Fysh-Foskett, Adam
Bowmer, Kevin
Alcock, Graham P
Wilks, Simon
Hetherington, Carl ]
Tozer, Philip AA
Rohrer, Finlo N
Walton, John S
Villiers, Thomas

Varnam, Liam D

Rubeck, Jonathan
Waterman, Howard ]
Isaacs, Ruairi
Gluckman, Tim

Burke, John

Roberts, Mike
Gray, Mark S

Tiruchirapalli,
Venkataramanan

Ashby, Anthony C
Chapman, Terry PD
Lucchi, Lorenzo
Rowson, Jonathan W
Spanton, Tim R
Shah, Meet
Wheatley, Wilfred
Allen, John P

Harari, Zaki

Team

East Ham 1
Cavendish 1
Wood Green 1
Streatham 1
Hackney 1
Lewisham 1
Mushrooms 1
Cavendish 1
Streatham 1
East Ham 1
Mushrooms 1
East Ham 1
Cavendish 1
Streatham 1
Hackney 1
Mushrooms 1
Mushrooms 1
Athenaeum 1
Athenaeum 1
Mushrooms 1
Athenaeum 1

Hammersmith 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Mushrooms 1
Cavendish 1
Streatham 1
Lewisham 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Lewisham 1
Athenaeum 1

Streatham 1

Battersea 1
Cavendish 1
Lewisham 1
Wood Green 1
Battersea 1
Battersea 1
Lewisham 1
Lewisham 1
Cavendish 1

Performance Score Games

1536
1664
1971
1776
1807
2042
1815
2054
2166
2189
2292
1933
2023
2123
1996
1873
2191
1949
2096
1432
1775
2149

2027

1732
1769
1936
1890

1861

2117
2274

2222

2091
1890
2153
2228
2042
1982
1985
1873
2087
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%

37.5%

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%

35%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
44.44%
43.75%
43.75%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
40%
40%
25%
37.5%

37.5%

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%

35%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%



Name

Hodgson, John H
Riggs, Samuel
Tennyson, John

Benjamin, Martin |

Sherwood, Chris C
Baker, Martin G
Ward, Cian

Ward, Nicholas A
Wells, Tony D
Hanreck, Alan E
Faulks, Nick W
Walker, Samuel A
Luc, Ethan

Unnikrishnan, Midhun

P

Richardson, John R
Pein, Jonathan
Sagall, Roy

TOTA, Mifail
Blake, ] Morgan
Robertson, Mark M
Linton, William A
Johansson, Toni
Gant, Chris ]

Chen, Ti

Meric, Caglar

Han, Qixuan
Jirgensone, Inga
Hunt, Arnold
Sullivan, Peter ]

Theodoropoulos,
Spyros

Buanne, Luca
Voyiakis, Emmanuel
Madden, Steve
Hall, Antony C
Amabile, Domenico
Kay, Jonathan
Leake, Jeremy A
Pelling, Tim W
Thorarinsson, Pall A
Wilson, David ]

Team

Streatham 1
Battersea 1
Hackney 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Cavendish 1
East Ham 1
Hammersmith 1
Battersea 1
Athenaeum 1
Athenaeum 1
Mushrooms 1
Battersea 1
Battersea 1

Battersea 1

Lewisham 1
Hackney 1
Mushrooms 1
Battersea 1
Lewisham 1
Lewisham 1
Mushrooms 1
Athenaeum 1
Athenaeum 1
Athenaeum 1
Battersea 1
Streatham 1
Athenaeum 1
Battersea 1
Mushrooms 1

Battersea 1

Battersea 1
Athenaeum 1
Athenaeum 1
Streatham 1
Battersea 1
Athenaeum 1
Streatham 1
Mushrooms 1
Athenaeum 1
Mushrooms 1

Performance Score Games

1837
1830
1868

1976

1871
1583
1755
2074
1883
2099
1900
2195
2104

2240

2302
2167
1977
1917
2085
1973
1922
2036
1818
1740
1758
1936
1678
1569
2052

1909

2056
2096
1703
1876
1705
1684
2134
1841
2055
1688
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Including Excluding
Defaults

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
28.57%
27.78%
27.78%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%

20%

16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
16.67%
27.78%
27.78%
25%
25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%

20%

16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%



Name

Shaw, Dashiell L
Badacsonyi, Frankie
O'Neill, ] Mark
O'Kelly, Rory MR
Domanski, Lukasz
Duessler, Stefanie
Bassa, Hugo
Ponting, Andrew
Todorow, Emil
Ramage, Colin R
Smith, Martin G
Cullen, Anthony P
Kelmendi, Bajrush
Kriman, Salim
Gudenas, Motiejus

Gajowniczek, Maks

Brekke, Haavard
Sarfas, Robin
Boozorginia, Zoya
Gunby, Geoff
Eastham, Luna
Chew, Junliang

Team

Hackney 1

East Ham 1
Streatham 1
Mushrooms 1
Hackney 1
Hammersmith 1
Battersea 1
Streatham 1
Battersea 1
East Ham 1
Streatham 1
Streatham 1
Hammersmith 1
Hackney 1

East Ham 1

Richmond &
Twickenham 1

Battersea 1
Hammersmith 1
Battersea 1
Hackney 1
Hammersmith 1
East Ham 1

Performance Score Games

1683
1772
2053
1631
2073
1733
1691
1511
1703
1704
1401
1486
1426
1936
1707

1673

1541
1512
1866
1509
1290
1577
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



